
2021-2022 

 
Summer Office Hours – 2021 

 

Monday, June 7 –   
Wednesday, June 16 

School Office Open 9:00 - 2:00* 
(Registration 9:00 - 11:30) 

Thursday, June 17 – 
Friday, July 23 

School Office Closed CLOSED 

Monday, July 26 –  
Wednesday, August 4 

School Office Open 9:00 - 3:00* 
(Registration 9:00 - 11:30)  

Thursday, August 5 
(Orientation) 

School Office Closed –  
Orientation in New MPR 

Orientation 10am–2pm 
& 5–7pm 

Friday, August 6 School Office Open 9:00 - 3:00* 
(Registration 9:00 - 11:30)  

Monday, August 9 School Office Open  8:00 - 3:45 

Tuesday, August 10 School Office Open 8:00 – 11:30 
(No new registrations & closed at 
11:30 for CSEA mtg.)  

Wednesday, August 11 
(First Day of School)  

School Office Open  8:00 - 3:45 

 

* Closed for lunch from 12:00 – 1:00 


